Position

Medical Assisting Instructor

Adjunct Instructor Lec

Adjunct Instructor Lec

Adjunct Instructor Lab

Adjunct Instructor Lec

Other Positions Held

Instructor Overload
Lec, Instructor
Overload Lec

Adjunct Instructor Lec

Adjunct Instructor Lab

Adjunct Instructor Lec,
Adjunct Instructor Lec

Community College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

Department Total Wages

Fresno City College -
Medical Assisting

Fresno City College -
Medical Assisting

Fresno City College -
Medical Assisting

Fresno City College -
Medical Assisting

Fresno City College -
Medical Assisting

$98,628

$21,298

$20,196

$18,086

$2,661

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$30,905

$3,508

$3,358

$579

$85



