Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Medical Assisting Instructor	Instructor Overload Lec, Instructor Overload Lec	State Center Community College District	Fresno City College - Medical Assisting	\$98,628	\$30,905
Adjunct Instructor Lec	Adjunct Instructor Lec	State Center Community College District	Fresno City College - Medical Assisting	\$21,298	\$3,508
Adjunct Instructor Lec	Adjunct Instructor Lab	State Center Community College District	Fresno City College - Medical Assisting	\$20,196	\$3,358
Adjunct Instructor Lab	Adjunct Instructor Lec, Adjunct Instructor Lec	State Center Community College District	Fresno City College - Medical Assisting	\$18,086	\$579
Adjunct Instructor Lec		State Center Community College District	Fresno City College - Medical Assisting	\$2,661	\$85